Monthly Amendments
Individual Additions

GOC
Number
01-44572

01-44574
01-44575

01-44576

01-44577

01-44578
01-44583
01-44584
01-44585

01-44587

01-44588

01-44591
01-44594

01-44596

01-44598
D-34155

D-35421

D-35587

D-44573

D-44597

Title

Mr

Mrs

Miss

Miss

Mr

Miss

Miss

Miss

Miss

Miss

Miss
Mrs

Mrs

Mrs

Mrs

Forenames
Hermandeep

Sanya

loanna
Zara
Masood

Rebecca
Hamza
Hamid
Rebekah
Mohammed
Zakir

Sheikh Nishat
Simrit

Edil

Maaria

Natalie

Nicola
Jekaterina
Nita
Abigail

Mohammed

Surname
Gill

Jussab

Perikleous
Ali Specsavers

Amdavadi Specsavers

Gerry
Hussain
Yousaf

O’Donnell Specsavers

Opticians
Zaman

Ahmed

Chhokar

Mohamed
Lala

Vamboi

Hurford
Bondarenko Boots Opticians
LTD

Sisodiya

Bhatti Taylor West

Memon Specsavers

opticians

Company Name Address 1

Specsavers
Wolverhampton

David Clulow
Opticians
89 Halle Mall

56 High Street

Unit 12

Specsavers
Opticians

Boots Opticians
Ltd

Specsavers
Opticians
Gloucestershire
Royal Hospital
Vision Express

Adlam &
Coomber

14 The
Broadway

S H Harrold
Opticians

80 Lordship
Lane

14 New Street

Address 2

58-59 The
Woulfren Centre

41-43 Wigmore
Street

Forge Shopping
Centre

11 Jail Yard
Parade

106 Camden
High Street

106 Uxbridge
Road

Great Western
Road

8 Purley Road

14 Brook Street
Mill Hill

130-131 High
Street

Town
Wolverhampton

Leicester

London
Manchester
Uxbridge

Taunton
Bolton
Blackburn

Glasgow
Leeds
London

Hounslow

London
Gloucester

Purley
St. Neots

London
Uxbridge
London

London

County

Greater
Manchester
Middlesex

West Yorkshire

Gloucestershire

Cambridgeshire

Postcode

WV1 3HG

W1U 1PR

M4 2HU

UBS8 1JP

G31 4EB

LS26 OAF

NW1 OLU

W12 8LR

GL1 3NN

CR8 2HA
PE19 2BP

Nw7 3ll

UB8 1JX

SE22 8HF

EC2M 4TR

Country

United Kingdom
United Kingdom

UNITED
KINGDOM

UNITED
KINGDOM
United Kingdom

United Kingdom

United Kingdom
United Kingdom

United Kingdom
United Kingdom

UNITED
KINGDOM
United Kingdom

UNITED
KINGDOM
UNITED
KINGDOM

Join Date

02/12/2024

02/12/2024
03/12/2024

03/12/2024

03/12/2024

04/12/2024
05/12/2024
06/12/2024
06/12/2024

10/12/2024

10/12/2024

10/12/2024
11/12/2024

11/12/2024

12/12/2024
19/12/2024

18/12/2024

13/12/2024

02/12/2024

11/12/2024



Individual Restorations

GOC

Number
D-41787
D-44582
D-44592

D-44599
D-44600
D-44602

Title

Mrs

Mrs

Miss

Mrs
Mr
Mrs

Forenames
Rebecca

Anigah

Joanne

Esther
Bradley

Claire

Surname

Hussain
Akram
O'Brien

Baker
Long

Connolly

Company Name Address 1

At your home

eyecare ltd

D | Blow

20 constantine
road

M J Leeming
Opticians
115 High street

Address 2

1A School Lane

Town
colchester

Glasgow

Manchester

Alfreton
Gloucester

Kidsgrove

County

essex

Greater
Manchester
Derbyshire

Postcode

co3 3du

M20 6RD

De55 7dp

Country

United Kingdom

United Kingdom

Restoration
Date
18/12/2024
05/12/2024
10/12/2024

13/12/2024
13/12/2024
16/12/2024



Individual Removals

GOC Title Forenames Surname Company Name Address 1 Address 2 Town County Postcode Country Removal Date Deceased
Number



Student Additions

GOC
Number
D-16421

S0-44593
S0O-44595
S0-44601

S0-44604
S0O-44605
S0O-44606

Title
Miss
Mx
Miss
Ms

Mr

Miss

Forenames

Reema
Rebecca
Maryam

Harshni

Moslem
Zimuzo
Chukwudi

Surname Company Name Address 1

Osman

Bonser

Agweli

Ravichandran Optometrist in
Klariti Eye Care

Kamangar

Okeke

Ezimakor Specsavers

Opticians

Address 2

115,
Lakshmanaswa
my Salai,

104 High Street

Town

Coventry
Mablethorpe
Fagba

Chennai

Tehran
New Nyanya

Barnet

County

India

Postcode

600078

EN5 5XQ

Country Join Date

13/12/2024
11/12/2024
11/12/2024
India 16/12/2024

18/12/2024
19/12/2024
United Kingdom 19/12/2024



Student Restorations

GOC Title Forenames Surname Company Name Address 1 Address 2 Town County Postcode Country Restoration
Number Date
S0O-44581 Mr Muneeb Malik Glasgow 05/12/2024



Student Removals

GOC
Number
SD-34155
SD-35421
SD-35587
SD-37139
SD-40242

SD-40500

SD-41253

SD-42750

SD-43586

SD-9899

SD-9909

SO-15104

S0O-15218

SO-15397

S0O-15598
S0O-15933
SO-15947
SO-15964

S0O-16042

S0-16161

S0-16234
S0-16554
S0O-16597

S0-16631
S0-16732

S0-16893

Title

Mrs

Mrs

Mrs

Mrs

Miss

Miss

Miss

Miss

Mrs

Mr

Mrs

Ms

Miss

Miss

Miss

Miss

Miss

Mrs

Miss

Miss

Forenames
Nicola
Jekaterina
Nita
Bethany
Josephine
Imogen

Sylvanie

Ammarah
Casey-Leigh
Mohammed
Abigail
Rebekah

Edil

Sheikh Nishat

Hamza
Hamid
Natalie

Mohammed
Zakir
loanna

Zara

Rebecca
Sanya
Hermandeep
Simrit
Maaria

Masood

Surname
Hurford
Bondarenko
Sisodiya
Wheeler
Musannif
Short

Nullatamby

Majid
Daly
Memon
Bhatti
O’Donnell
Mohamed
Ahmed

Hussain
Yousaf
Vamboi

Zaman
Perikleous
Ali

Gerry
Jussab
Gill

Chhokar

Lala

Amdavadi

Company Name Address 1

Boots Opticians

LTD

Classic Eyes Ltd

Specsavers
opticians
Taylor West

Specsavers
Opticians

Specsavers

Specsavers

Adlam &
Coomber
14 The
Broadway
S H Harrold
Opticians
55 Bourne
Avenue
Specsavers
Opticians
Boots Opticians

Specsavers
Opticians

Specsavers
Opticians
Specsavers
Opticians

14 New Street

80 Lordship
Lane
Unit 12

Specsavers
Opticians

Boots Opticians
Ltd

Vision Express

Specsavers
Opticians
David Clulow
Opticians

89 Halle Mall

Specsavers
Wolverhampton

Gloucestershire
Royal Hospital
56 High Street

Address 2
14 Brook Street
Mill Hill

130-131 High
Street

Unit 4

633 Queens
Road

Unit 165, The
Blanchardstown
Centre

Unit 2, 37 The
Parade

Unit 6-7, Victoria
Centre

Forge Shopping
Centre

106 Uxbridge
Road

106 Camden
High Street

8 Purley Road

11 Jail Yard
Parade

41-43 Wigmore
Street

58-59 The
Woulfren Centre

Great Western
Road

Town

St. Neots
London
Uxbridge
Bournemouth
Exeter
Sheffield

Blanchardstown

Leicester
Llandudno
London
London
Glasgow
London
London

Bolton
Blackburn
Purley

Leeds
London
Manchester

Taunton
Leicester

Wolverhampton

Hounslow

Gloucester

Uxbridge

County

Cambridgeshire

Dorset
Devon
South Yorkshire

Dublin

Conwy

West Yorkshire

Greater
Manchester

Gloucestershire

Middlesex

Postcode

PE19 2BP

Nw7 3lI

UBS8 1JX

BH2 6DW

EX4 3PZ

S2 4DX

LE2 5BJ

LL30 2NG

EC2M 4TR

SE22 8HF

G31 4EB

W12 8LR

NW1 0oLU

CR8 2HA
LS26 OAF

W1U 1PR

M4 2HU

WV1 3HG

GL1 3NN

UB8 1JP

Country

United Kingdom
UNITED
KINGDOM
United Kingdom
UNITED
KINGDOM
United Kingdom
United Kingdom

Ireland

United Kingdom

UNITED
KINGDOM
UNITED
KINGDOM
UNITED
KINGDOM
United Kingdom

United Kingdom

United Kingdom
United Kingdom

United Kingdom

United Kingdom

United Kingdom

UNITED
KINGDOM

Removal Date

19/12/2024

18/12/2024

13/12/2024

18/12/2024

11/12/2024

18/12/2024

02/12/2024

02/12/2024

02/12/2024

11/12/2024

02/12/2024

06/12/2024

11/12/2024

10/12/2024

05/12/2024
06/12/2024
12/12/2024
10/12/2024

03/12/2024

03/12/2024

04/12/2024
02/12/2024
02/12/2024

10/12/2024
11/12/2024

03/12/2024

Deceased

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No
No
No
No

No

No

No
No
No

No
No

No



SO-37911 Mr Ahmed Abbas Birmingham 02/12/2024 No
S0-43225 Miss Emily Livesey St Brelade 12/12/2024 No



Body Corporate Additions

GOC
Number
CO0-44579
C0-44580
CO0-44586
C0-44589
C0-44590
C0-44603

CO-44607

CO-44608

Name

Tywi Eyecare
Ltd

J.P. OPTICAL
LIMITED

E&K Bath Ltd

Cooper &

Thompson

Black Isle Black Isle
Optician Ltd Optician

AA Opticians Ltd

Vivid Eyecare
Limited
Bees Optics Ltd

Address Name Address 1

Optical World

Ellis &
Killpartrick

Flat 2

Address 2

853 High Road
Leyton

18 New Bond
Street

Old Post Office
Building

Town County
London

Bath Somerset
Avoch Highland

Postcode

E10 7AA

BA1 1BA

V9 8PP

Country

United Kingdom

United Kingdom

United Kingdom

Join Date

04/12/2024

04/12/2024

06/12/2024

10/12/2024

10/12/2024

18/12/2024

23/12/2024

23/12/2024



Body Corporate Restorations

GOC Name Address Name Address 1 Address 2
Number

CO-39580 Raj ShivrajLtd The Glasses 226 High Street
Guy inc the Eye
Place

Town

Berkhamsted

County

Hertfordshire

Postcode

HP4 1AG

Country Restoration
Date
United Kingdom 10/12/2024



Body Corporate Removals

GOC Name Address Name Address 1 Address 2 Town County Postcode Country Removal Date
Number



